
Sl. No.

HOLIDAYS FOR EVEN 

SEMESTER

2025-26

1 Makar Sankranti

2 Republic Day

3 Maha Shivratri

4 Holi

5 Eid-ul-Fitr

6 Ram Navami

7 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

8 Eid-al-Adha (Bakrid)

9
Even semester Saturdays 

OFF

1 Winter Vacation 01 Jan 2026- 31 Jan 2026 Approved by Dy DG (Academics) / HR Head

2
Entrepreneur Development 

Program (EDP)

05 Jan 2026- 09 Jan 2026                      

(Monday - Friday)

Mr. Vipin Bhati (Convenor) & Mr. Rishab 

Rajput

3
Faculty Development Program 

(FDP)

19 Jan 2026- 23 Jan 2026                      

(Monday - Friday)

Mr. Puru Pratap Singh(Convenor) & Ms. 

Deeksha Chauhan

4

Commencement of Even 

Semester All classes except 1st 

year Classes

05 February 2026 (Thursday) HoD & Registrar Office

5
Commencement of Even 

Semester 1st year Classes
16 February 2026 (Monday) HoD & Registrar Office

6 HOD Feedback 10 March 2026 (Tuesday) HoD

7 1st CR Meeting 11 March 2026 (Wednesday) HoD

8 Director's Feedback 22 March 2026 (Monday) Director

9 2nd CR Meeting 06 April 2026 (Monday) Director

10 Sessional Examination
08 Apri 2026 - 10 April 2026 

(Wednesday- Friday)
COE

11 PTM 18 April 2026  (Saturday) HOD & Mentors/ Class Coordinators

12
Last Date for Submitting 

Examination Form

AS PER CCSU CALENDAR EVEN

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

Mentors/Class Coordinators & Registrar 

Office

13
Meritorious and Weaker 

Students Classes

13 April 2026 (Monday) - 29 May 2026 

(Friday)
As per Time Table and Planner

14 Pre-University Examination 21-25 April 2026 (Tuesday - Saturday) COE and All Faculties

15 Remedial Class Session
28 April 2026 - 29 May 2026  (Tuesday - 

Friday)
As per Subject Faculty

16 Preparatory Leaves for Students
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR EVEN 

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

17 University Examination
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR EVEN 

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

18 Practical Examination
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR EVEN 

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

19 Internship Period
Minimum 21 Days (During Summer 

vacation)
After Semester Break

Dr. Sanjay Singh

Director IIMT College of Law

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER: 2025 - 2026

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER: 2025-2026

Dates & Day

14 January 2026 (Wednesday)

26 January 2026 (Monday)

15 February 2026 (Sunday)

26 March 2026 (Thursday)

01 March 2026 (Sunday) - 08 March 2026 (Sunday)

21 March 2026 (Saturday)

14 April 2026 (Tuesday)

27 May 2026 ( Wednesday)

January - 03,10,17,24,31

February- 07,14,21,28

March- 07,14,21,28

April- 04,11,18,25                                                                                                             

May- 02,09,16,23,30


